
________________________________________________

LSO 

DDS LUMBAR BRACES DDS KNEE BRACE

PURCHASE ORDER NO. 

PRODUCT ORDER FORM
ACCOUNT EXEC.

PHONE: 888.495.7440   FAX: 201.880.7799

* Measurement taken around the navel.

DDS OA PRO TOTAL DDS EASY WRAP TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

13-14”

14-15”

15-17”

17-19”

12-14”

14-16”

16-18”

18-20”

SIZE

ITEM & SIZE

S

M

L

XL

15.5-18.5”

18.5-21”

21-23.5”

23.5-26.5”

THIGH
6” ABOVE KNEE

CENTER OF 
KNEE

CALF
6” BELOW KNEEQTY

QTY

___________________________________________________

___

___

___

___

___

___

__________________

DDS G2 DDS 300

*The DDS 300 & DDS 500 models require one Extension and the DDS Double requires two.

DDS ACCESSORIES

DDS Hand Pump

DDS Auto Pump

DDS 8” Extension Piece

DDS Spare Parts Kit

DDS 8” Extension Hose

DDS Air Valves

Brochures:

Framed Poster:

DDS AMP Easy Wrap

DDS CERVICAL TRACTION COLLARS

*One size fits most

*One size fits all

DDS MAX

PDAC L1852
DDS OA PRO

PDAC L2397
DDS EASY WRAP

PDAC E0849

S

L

PDAC L0631/LO648
DDS 500

PDAC L0639/LO651
DDS 500-639

PDAC L0637/L0650
DDS DOUBLE

QTY ITEM ITEM
___

___

___

___

QTY
___

___

___

___

_________

QTY SIZE TORSO
MEASUREMENT

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

27-33”

34-38”

39-43”

44-49”

50-55”

56-60”

DDS G2 TOTAL

___

___

___

___

___

___

26-28”

29-32”

33-35”

36-38”

39-41”

42-44”

45-48”

49-51”

52-55”

56-59”

_________

QTY SIZE TORSO
MEASUREMENT

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

7XL

DDS 300 TOTAL

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

_________

QTY SIZE TORSO
MEASUREMENT

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

7XL

26-28”

29-32”

33-35”

36-38”

39-41”

42-44”

45-48”

49-51”

52-55”

56-59”

DDS 500 TOTAL

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

__    

_________

QTY SIZE TORSO
MEASUREMENT

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

7XL

26-28”

29-32”

33-35”

36-38”

39-41”

42-44”

45-48”

49-51”

52-55”

56-59”

DDS 500-639 TOTAL

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

_________

QTY SIZE TORSO
MEASUREMENT

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

26-28”

29-32”

33-35”

36-38”

39-41”

42-44”

45-48”

49-51”

DDS DOUBLE TOTAL

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

___

(UNITS: INCHES) (UNITS: INCHES)

___

ITEM & SIZEQTY
DDS MAX (One Size Fits Most) ___

___

SIZEQTY
11.5-14.5”

14.6-17.5”

CIRCUMFERENCE

_________

DDS MAX TOTAL
_________

DDS CERVITRAC TOTAL
_________

DDS ACCESSORIES TOTAL

*

SHIP TO:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

OVERNIGHT 2nd DAY 3 DAY AIR   GROUND

End of Day
Early AM
Mid Day

Early AM
Mid Day

BILL TO:

NAME
ORGANIZATION
ADDRESS
CITY
TELEPHONE
EMAIL

METHOD OF PAYMENT NET 30 (CREDIT APP ON FILE)
AMEX VISA MC DISCOVER

ACCOUNT #
EXP. DATE
SIGNATURE

SEC. CODE

ZIPSTATE

NAME
ORGANIZATION
ADDRESS
CITY
TELEPHONE
EMAIL
SHIPPING

ZIPSTATE

OA Knee

White FrameBlack 

SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW

6”6”

6”
6”

This form can be completed and saved using Adobe Acrobat Reader then emailed to Orders@DDSMed.com. You can also complete the form, obtain a print out and 
FAX it to 201-880-7799. Remember to choose your shipping preference. If you do not choose a method of shipping DDS will send your order via FedEx Ground. 
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