

# PRODUCT ORDER FORM

PHONE: 888.495.7440 FAX: 201.880.7799

## **PURCHASE ORDER NO.**

BILL TO:	
NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE ZIP
TELEPHONE	
EMAIL	
METHOD OF PAYMENT_	NET 30 (CREDIT APP ON FILE)
AMEX VISA	MC DISCOVER
ACCOUNT#	
EXP. DATE	
SIGNATURE	

#### ACCOUNT EXEC.

NAME				
ORGANIZATI	ON			
ADDRESS_				
		STATE		
TELEPHONE				
EMAIL				
SHIPPING	OVERNIGHT [	2nd DAY	3 DAY AIR	GROUND
	Early AM Mid Day End of Day	Early AM Mid Day		
SPECIAL INS	TRUCTIONS			

## DDS LUMBAR BRACES (UNITS: INCHES)

\* Measurement taken around the navel.



DDS G2



**DDS 300** 



**DDS 500** 



DDS 500-639



PDAC L0637/L0650 **DDS DOUBLE** 

QTY	SIZE	TORSO MEASUREMENT
	S	27-33"
	М	34-38"
	L	39-43"
_	XL	44-49"
	2XL	50-55"
_	3XL	56-60"

**DDS G2 TOTAL** 

QTY	SIZE	MEASUREMENT
	S	26-28"
	М	29-32"
	L	33-35"
	XL	36-38"
	2XL	39-41"
	3XL	42-44"
	4XL	45-48"
	5XL	49-51"
	6XL	52-55"
	7XL	56-59"

**DDS 300 TOTAL** 

411	OILL	MEASUREMENT	Q I I	OIZL	MEASUREMENT
	S	26-28"		S	26-28"
	М	29-32"		М	29-32"
	L	33-35"		L	33-35"
	XL	36-38"		XL	36-38"
_	2XL	39-41"		2XL	39-41"
	3XL	42-44"		3XL	42-44"
	4XL	45-48"		4XL	45-48"
	5XL	49-51"		5XL	49-51"
	6XL	52-55"		6XL	52-55"
	7XL	56-59"		7XL	56-59"

SU REMENT	QTY	SIZE	TURSU MEASUREMEN
28"		S	26-28"
32"		М	29-32"
35"		L	33-35"
38"		XL	36-38"
41"	_	2XL	39-41"
14"		3XL	42-44"
48"	_	4XL	45-48"
51"		5XL	49-51"
55"		6XL	52-55"
59"		7XL	56-59"

DDS 500-639 TOTAL				
	7XL	56-59"		
	6XL	52-55"		

QTY	SIZE	MEASUREMENT
	S	26-28"
	М	29-32"
	L	33-35"
	XL	36-38"
	2XL	39-41"
	3XL	42-44"
	4XL	45-48"
	5XL	49-51"

**DDS DOUBLE TOTAL** 

QTY	SIZE	6" ABOVE KNEE	KNEE	6" BELOW KNEE
	S	15.5-18.5"	13-14"	12-14"
	М	18.5-21"	14-15"	14-16"
_	L	21-23.5"	15-17"	16-18"
	XL	23.5-26.5"	17-19"	18-20"
	SUB-TOTAL			

DDS KNEE BRACE (UNITS: INCHES)

SIDE VIEW

**DDS OA PRO** 

**PDAC L1852** 

6" 6"

FRONT VIEW



## **PDAC L2397 DDS EASY WRAP** \*One size fits all

DDS AMP Easy Wrap

DDS OA PRO TOTAL	DDS EASY WRAP TOTAL

# **DDS CERVICAL TRACTION COLLARS**





**DDS 500 TOTAL** 

QTY	ITEM & SIZE
	DDS MAX (One Size Fits Most)

**DDS MAX TOTAL** 

	QTY	SIZE	CIRCUMFERENCE	
)		S	11.5-14.5"	
		L	14.6-17.5"	
	DDS CERVITRAC TOTAL			

# **DDS ACCESSORIES**

QTY	ITEM	QTY	ITEM
_	DDS Hand Pump	_	DDS 8" Extension Hose
	DDS Auto Pump	_	DDS Air Valves
_	*DDS 8" Extension Piece	_	Brochures: LSO OA Knee
	DDS Spare Parts Kit		Framed Poster: Black White Frame

<sup>\*</sup>The DDS 300 & DDS 500 models require one Extension and the DDS Double requires two.

DDS ACCESSORIES TOTAL